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1. Do not scale off this drawing.
2. Any discrepancies to be referred to the Architect.
3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all 

relevant specifications and other drawings issued by 
theArchitect, and other specialists.

4. This drawing is copyright and is not to be  
reproduced without Gunn Associates permission.

5. IF IN DOUBT, ASK.
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87-89 CAMDEN MEWS, NW1 9BX

Title update. 03/12/19 LC A

Window widened. 18/12/19 LC B
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WINDOW TYPE 02 ELEVATION
SCALE: 1:2001

EXTERNAL FRAME ALUMINIUM 
POLYESTER TO RAL 7026 COLOUR.

INWARD OPENING TOP HUNG UNIT

NB: TRICKLE VENT TO BE INCLUDED 
FOR VENTILATION PURPOSES

ETC721

DV559

ETC710

WINDOW TYPE 02 HEAD DETAIL
SCALE: 1:503

FIXING LUG AS PER SUPPLIER'S 
REQUIREMENTS- ALITHERM 700 LUG 
ASSUMED- LENGTH TBC BY INSTALLER

DPC CAVITY TRAY 

CAVITY CLOSER

WEEPHOLES OVER WINDOW AND 
DOOR OPENINGS

LINTEL TO ENGINEER'S 
SPECIFICATION

100MM DENSE LOADBEARING 
BLOCKWORK TO S.E SPEC.

1NO. LAYER 12.5MM 
PLASTERBOARD ON DABS + 
SKIM

115MM KINGSPAN KOOLTHERM 
K106 CAVITY BOARD AND 107MM 
CLEAR CAVITY.

WINDOW FIXING BACK TO BLOCK SHOWN 
INDICATIVELY ONLY-  TO BE 
CONSTRUCTED AS PER INSTALLER/ 
SUPPLIER REQUIREMENTS

ETC477

ETC710

ETC721

WINDOW TYPE 02 CILL DETAIL
SCALE: 1:504

FIXING LUG AS PER SUPPLIER'S 
REQUIREMENTS- ALITHERM 700 FIXING 
LUG ASSUMED- LENGTH TBC BY INSTALLER

CAVITY CLOSER LEG MUST NOT 
IMPEDE SEALING GROUNDS

WINDOW BOARD AS PER SPEC

115MM KINGSPAN KOOLTHERM 
K106 CAVITY BOARD AND 107MM 
CLEAR CAVITY.

STRUCTURAL SUPPORT TO BE ADVISED BY 
SE

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER TO ADVISE IF 
BEARING PLATE BEDDED ON SILICONE IS 
REQUIRED 

ECOFUTURAL ALUMINIUM CILL WITH AT 
LEAST 45MM OVERHANG

WINDOW TO BE TRIPLE GLAZED 
TO ACHIEVE REQUIRED 
U-VALUES
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WINDOW TYPE 02 WALL ABUTMENT DETAIL
SCALE: 1:502

100MM DENSE LOADBEARING 
BLOCKWORK TO S.E SPEC.
1NO. LAYER 12.5MM 
PLASTERBOARD ON DABS + 
SKIM

115MM KINGSPAN KOOLTHERM 
K106 CAVITY BOARD AND 107MM 
CLEAR CAVITY.

FIXING LUG AS PER SUPPLIER'S 
REQUIREMENTS- ALITHERM 700 
FIXING LUG ASSUMED- LENGTH TBC 
BY INSTALLER- FIXING BACK TO 
BLOCK AS PER SUPPLIER/INSTALLER 
DESIGN 

ALUMINIUM CILL

CAVITY CLOSER LEG MUST NOT 
IMPEDE SEALING GROUNDS

25MM WINDOW BOARD

BRICK OUTER LEAF

Dimension updates. 17/05/20 LC C
Different supplier & dims. 05/10/20 LC D
Different supplier & dims. 07/10/20 LC E
Lintels. 15/10/20 LC F
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